Accascina (Mme)
Andersen (Mme)
Benedetti (M. de)
Boucher (M.) .
Calberg (Mlle)

Canter Cremer (Mme) .

Dauviller (M.)
Ellehauge (Mr)
Engelstadt (Mme)
Geijer (Mlle)
Heuzey (Mr)

Jansen (Mlle)
Kielland (Mme)
Kunz (Mr)
Langley-Moore (Mme)
Lasarte (M. de)
Lenk (Mr)
Levi-Pisetsky (Mme)

TABLE DES AUTEURS DES COMMUNICATIONS

170
184
246
197
249
252
254

77
114
231

99
227
220
290
213
288
187
150

Marconi (Mr) .
Matos Sequeira (M. de) .
Mischi de Volpi (Mme)
Mondini-Lugaresi (Mme)
Miiller-Christensen
Nevinson (Mr)

Nienholdt (Mlle)

Pessanha (Sr)

Post (Mr) .
Pylkkanen (Mme) . .
Risselin-Steenebrugen (Mme)
Rocamora (Mr)

Schmidt (Mr)

Schneider (Mr)

Somaré (Mr)

Thomas (Mr)

Trens (R.P.) .

Tuffal (Mlle) ..

Van Thienen (Mr)

237
64
126
245
288
202
177
289
28
87
137
68
269
109
27
43
119
262
55

305



